
2024 Calendar Year Staff Schedule 
2025 City of Bremerton CDBG schedule 

 

Friday 3/15/2024 2023 Consolidated Annual Performance and Evaluation Report available – 
Posted on City of Bremerton Website. 15-day comment written period opens – 
announcement in Kitsap Sun and on City’s CDBG Website 

Saturday 3/30/2024 Written Comment Period Closes for 2024 Consolidated Annual Performance and 
Evaluation Report 

Sunday 3/31/2024 CAPER submitted to HUD 

Sunday 03/31/2024 2025 Coordinated Grant Application Schedule Posted 

Wednesday 05/01/2024 2025 Draft City of Bremerton CDBG/HOME Policy Plan available – Posted on City’s 
website. 15-day comment written period opens – announcement in Kitsap Sun 
and on City CDBG website 

Friday 05/03/2024 Application Intent Form opens 

Friday 
 

05/17/2024 Written Comment Period Closes for 2025 Draft CDBG/HOME/HOME-ARP Policy 
Plan 

Wednesday 05/22/2024 City of Bremerton City Council Study Session – 2025 City of Bremerton CDBG 
Policy Plan 

Friday 05/24/2024 Post for information purposes - CDBG Notice of Funding Availability NOFA City 
CDBG Website 

Wednesday 06/05/2024 Public Hearing and Action on 2025 CDBG Policy Plan – City of Bremerton 
Council Chambers-Norm Dicks Government Center 345 6th Street, Bremerton WA 
5:30pm, or via Zoom 

Friday 06/07/2024 ALL Application Intent Forms Due 

Tuesday 06/18/2024   Technical Assistance training for Capital applications:  10a–12pm via Zoom 
Recording will be made available online 

 

Tuesday 06/18/2024 Applications open for City of Bremerton CDBG funding @ noon - Link to 
application posted on City of Bremerton Website. Please read the RFP and NOFA 
for eligibility and funding targets/priorities. 

Tuesday – 
Tuesday 

6/18/2024 – 
7/16/2024 

Technical Assistance available - by phone, email, or Zoom 

Tuesday 7/16/2024 Applications Due for CDBG NOFA @ Noon: Online Submission Only via 
SurveyMonkey Apply. Applications also due for County CDBG and HOME. 

Monday – 
Monday 

7/17/2024 – 
7/31/2024 

Staff conduct phase 1 review and develop PRC presentations for apps 
moving to phase 2 

Thursday 
- Friday 

08/01/2024-
08/16/2024 

PRC review and score applications moved to phase 2 

Thursday 08/29/2024 PRC orientation / pre interview discussion 
Thursday 
– Friday 

9/12/2024 – 
9/13/2024 

DATES TBD -- Agency Interviews & Deliberations 
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM via Zoom 

Monday 9/16/2024 City of Bremerton posts draft 2024 Action Plan and funding recommendations. 
Open 30-day public comment period 

Wednesday 10/16/2024 Written Comment Period Closes 

Wednesday 10/23/2024 City of Bremerton City Council Study Session-2025 Action Plan and funding 
recommendations 

Wednesday 11/06/2024 City of Bremerton City Council Public Hearing – 2025 Action Plan and funding 
recommendations 5:30 PM Norm Dicks Government Center Council Chambers 

Friday 11/15/2024 2025 Action Plan Due to HUD 

Wednesday 01/01/2025 Program Year Begins 

 


